
Web2.0 Tools 

Voice / Avatar Animation / Sounds: 

 Voice Thread - http://voicethread.com/ 

 Voki - http://www.voki.com/ 

 Vocaroo – http://www.vocaroo.com  

 Crazy Talk – http://www.realallusion.com/crazytalk (download required) 

 My Avatar Editor – http://myavatareditor.com  

 Audacity – Voice Recording – http://audacity.sourceforge.net/  

 Public Sounds - http://www.pdsounds.org  

 Free Play Music – http:// freeplaymusic.com  

 Jamendo (free music) – http://www.jamendo.com  

 

Video / Digital Storytelling: 

 Animoto - http://animoto.com/ 

 Stupeflix - http://www.stupeflix.com/ 

 Storybird - http://storybird.com/  

 TikaTok - http://www.tikatok.com/ 

 Photo Peach - http://photopeach.com/ 

 Prezi – http://www.prezi.com  

 Moviemaker Download for XP / can search Microsoft site for Windows 7 version – 

http://www.microsoft.com/windowsxp/downloads/updates/moviemaker2.mspx  

 

Video Conferencing: (download required) 

 Skype - http://www.skype.com/ 

 Oovoo - http://www.oovoo.com/ 

 Wetoku – http://www.wetoku.com/  

 Elluminate – (large group conferencing) - http://www.elluminate.com/  

 Twiddla - No set-up, web-based, meeting playground - http://www.twiddla.com/  

 Teleprompter Feed - http://www.cueprompter.com/ 

 DimDim – http://www.dimdim.com  

 

Collaboration / Communication Tools: 

 PBWorks - http://pbworks.com/  

 WikiSpaces - http://www.wikispaces.com/  

 EduBlogs – http://edublogs.org/  

 Wiggio - http://wiggio.com/  

 Poll Everywhere - http://www.polleverywhere.com/  

 Wordpress – http://www.wordpress.com 

 Blogger - https://www.blogger.com/  

 Twitter – http://twitter.com  

 

 

 

http://voicethread.com/
http://www.voki.com/
http://www.vocaroo.com/
http://www.realallusion.com/crazytalk
http://myavatareditor.com/
http://audacity.sourceforge.net/
http://www.pdsounds.org/
http://www.jamendo.com/
http://animoto.com/
http://www.stupeflix.com/
http://storybird.com/
http://www.tikatok.com/
http://photopeach.com/
http://www.prezi.com/
http://www.microsoft.com/windowsxp/downloads/updates/moviemaker2.mspx
http://www.skype.com/
http://www.oovoo.com/
http://www.wetoku.com/
http://www.elluminate.com/
http://www.twiddla.com/
http://www.cueprompter.com/
http://www.dimdim.com/
http://pbworks.com/
http://www.wikispaces.com/
http://edublogs.org/
http://wiggio.com/
http://www.polleverywhere.com/
http://www.wordpress.com/
https://www.blogger.com/
http://twitter.com/


Web2.0 Tools 

 

Other Cool Tools: 

 

 Wall Wisher - http://www.wallwisher.com/  (sticky notes) 

 Glogster – http://edu.glogster.com  

 Wordle - http://www.wordle.net/  

 Tagxedo (similar to Wordle with pictures) – http://www.tagxedo.com  

 Slideshare – http://www.slideshare.net 

 Spezify – http://www.spezify.com 

 Purify (cleans up You Tube videos) - http://viewpure.com/  

 Tilt Shift Lens - http://tiltshiftmaker.com/ (changes field of view) 

 Titan Pad – lets people work on one doc at a time - http://titanpad.com/  

 Pic Lits – inspired picture writing - http://www.piclits.com/compose_dragdrop.aspx  

 Free Video Editor – http://jaycut.com  

 Word / Mind Mapping - http://www.spicynodes.org/  

 Paste It  (share text, images, etc.) - http://justpaste.it/  

 Diigo (bookmarking sites) - http://www.diigo.com/ 

 Delicious (social bookmarking sites) - http://www.delicious.com/  

 SlideShare (post and share documents, Powerpoints, info) – http://www.slideshare.net  

 Weblist Resource (all URL’s in one list) – http://fur.ly  

 Weblist Resource – http://weblistme.com  

 Create Interactive Timelines – http://www.dipity.com    

 Find Pictures easily online - http://compfight.com/  
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